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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS %
Lethbridge, AB o a
March 26 - 27, 2022

Category/Type of Dance Age Category Division Time Category No.
Saturday, March 26, 2022

Jazz Solo 5 years & under Division | 9:00 AM DP003
Jazz Solo 7/8 years Division | 9:03 AM DP009
Classical Ballet Small Group 10/11 years Division Il 9:12 AM DP044
Classical Ballet Small Group 13/14 years Division Il 9:20 AM DP086
Hip-Hop Solo 12 years Division Il 9:26 AM DP070
Hip-Hop Solo 14 years Division Il 9:31 AM DP096
Hip-Hop Solo 15/16 years Division Il 9:36 AM DP114
Character Ballet Small Group 5 years & under Division | 9:42 AM DP006
Character Ballet Small Group 9 years Division | 9:46 AM DP027
Character Ballet Large Group 8 years Division | 9:50 AM DP021
Jazz Solo 11 years Division Il 9:54 AM DP047
Jazz Duo/Trio 12 years Division Il 10:06 AM DP078
Song & Dance Large Group 11 years Division Il 10:09 AM DP060
Novelty Large Group 14 years Division Il 10:14 AM DP105
Lyrical Solo 5 years & under Division | 10:19 AM DP002
Lyrical Solo 7 years Division | 10:22 AM DP012
Hip-Hop Solo 8 years Division | 10:25 AM DP016
Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 9 years Division | 10:30 AM DP028
Jazz Solo 12 years Division Il 10:33 AM DP066
Jazz Large Group 8 years Division | 10:54 AM DP022
Jazz Duo/Trio 10/11 years Division Il 10:57 AM DP046

- AWARDS - 11:00 - 11:30 AM -

Tap Solo 7 years Division | 11:30 AM DPO11
Jazz Duo/Trio 6 years Division | 11:35 AM DP007
Jazz Duo/Trio 8 years Division | 11:38 AM DP025
Contemporary Large Group 13/14 years Division Il 11:41 AM DP088
Contemporary Solo 10 years Division Il 11:51 AM DP041
Lyrical Small Group 8 years Division | 11:57 AM DP019
Lyrical Solo 11 years Division Il 12:01 PM DP048
Song & Dance Solo 10/11 years Division Il 12:10 PM DP038
Tap Small Group 5 years & under Division | 12:15PM DP005
Tap Small Group 7 years Division | 12:19 PM DP013
Character Ballet Solo 5 years & under Division | 12:23 PM DP001
Character Ballet Solo 7 years Division | 12:26 PM DP010
Character Ballet Large Group 12 years Division Il 12:32 PM DP076
Character Ballet Duo/Trio 6 years Division | 12:42 PM DP008

Jazz Small Group 11 years Division Il 12:45 PM DP055



Category/Type of Dance

Tap Duo/Trio
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Hip-Hop Duo/Trio
Jazz Small Group
Tap Solo

Tap Solo

Tap Large Group
Classical Ballet Solo
Classical Ballet Solo
Hip-Hop Large Group
Lyrical Solo

Jazz Small Group
Hip-Hop Solo

Acro Small Group
Song & Dance Solo
Song & Dance Solo
Song & Dance Solo
Classical Ballet Small Group

Modern Solo

Jazz Solo

Contemporary Small Group
Contemporary Small Group

Lyrical Solo

Lyrical Solo

Hip-Hop Small Group

Hip-Hop Small Group

Jazz Solo

Lyrical Large Group

Hip-Hop Duo/Trio

Hip-Hop Solo

Hip-Hop Solo

Acro Solo

Classical Ballet Pointe Small Group
Classical Ballet Pointe Large Group
Classical Ballet Pointe Small Group

Classical Ballet Pointe Large Group

Age Category Division
(continued)
8 years Division |
- AWARDS - 1:00 - 1:45 PM -
16 years Division Il
7/8 years Division |
12/13 years Division Il
14 years Division Il
8 years Division |
10 years Division Il
16/17 years Division Il
8 years Division |
17/18 years Division Il
5 years & under Division |
9/10 years Division Il
8 years Division |
12 years Division Il
14/15 years Division Il
16/17 years Division Il
7 years Division |
16 years Division Il

- AWARDS - 3:45 - 4:15PM -
- HIGH MARK DIVISION | AWARDS -

17/18 years
11 years

14 years
9/10 years
12 years

14 years

16 years
9/10 years
14 years

12 years

12 years
13/14 years
12 years

14 years

13 years

17 years

15 years

Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Ill
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Il
Division Ill

Division IlI

Time

12:55 PM

1:45 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:08 PM
2:20 PM
2:25PM
2:28 PM
2:40 PM
2:45PM
2:57 PM
3:01 PM
3:13PM
317 PM
3:20 PM
3:32 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM

4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM
4:41 PM
4:52 PM
5:00 PM
5:08 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:33 PM
5:36 PM
5:42 PM
5:45 PM
5:49 PM
5:51 PM
5:54 PM
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Category No.

DP026

DP206
DP014
DP125
DP154
DP024
DP040
DP192
DP023
DP210
DP004
DP039
DP020
DP127
DP156
DP195
DP015
DP117

DP212
DP058
DP104
DP032
DP067
DP163
DP200
DP030
DP109
DPO079
DP126
DP137
DP131
DP103
DP089
DP219
DP183
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Category/Type of Dance Age Category Division Time Category No.
(continued)
Classical Ballet Pointe Solo 15 years Division Il 5:58 PM DP230
- AWARDS - 6:00 - 6:45 PM -
Tap Solo 10/11 years Division Il 6:45 PM DP036
Tap Solo 14 years Division Il 6:54 PM DP09%4
Jazz Small Group 20 - 29 years Division Il 7.02 PM DP224
Lyrical Small Group 11 years Division Il 7.06 PM DP057
Lyrical Small Group 12 years Division Il 7:09 PM DP073
Tap Duo/Trio 14/15 years Division Il 713 PM DP186
Lyrical Duo/Trio 16/17 years Division Il 721 PM DP207
Acro Small Group 12/13 years Division Il 7:27TPM DP132
Lyrical Large Group 20 - 29 years Division Il 7:.34 PM DP227
Contemporary/Modern Solo 14 years Division Il 7:.39 PM DP095
Contemporary Solo 12/13 years Division Il T47TPM DPO71
Contemporary Solo 17 years Division Il 7:52 PM DP120
Contemporary Duo/Trio 13 years Division Il 7.55 PM DP153
Tap Large Group 12 years Division Il 7:58 PM DPO77
Tap Large Group 14 years Division Il 8:06 PM DP106
Hip-Hop Large Group 20 - 29 years Division Il 8:10 PM DP228
Jazz Solo 13/14 years Division Il 8:15PM DP080
Jazz Solo 17 years Division Il 8:27 PM DP121
Jazz Solo 15/16 years Division Il 8:30 PM DP173
Jazz Duo/Trio 14 years Division Il 8:50 PM DP169
Adult Small Group Division Il 8:55 PM DP229
Contemporary Small Group 20 - 29 years Division Il 8:58 PM DP225
Tap Solo 15/16 years Division Il 9:02 PM DP179
- AWARDS - 9:15 - 9:45 PM -

Sunday, March 27, 2022

Acro Solo 14 years Division Il 9:00 AM DP159
Character Ballet Small Group 9 years Division Il 9:09 AM DP033
Character Ballet Small Group 13 years Division Il 9:13 AM DP085
Lyrical Solo 14/15 years Division Il 9:16 AM DP174
Lyrical Solo 16 years Division Il 9:31 AM DP193
Lyrical Large Group 11 years Division Il 9:39 AM DP059
Lyrical Large Group 13 years Division Il 9:43 AM DP149
Song & Dance Duo/Trio 11 years Division Il 9:47 AM DP063
Song & Dance Duo/Trio 14/15 years Division Il 9:50 AM DP110
Song & Dance Duo/Trio 15 years Division Il 9:55 AM DP185
Tap Small Group 12 years Division Il 10:01 AM DP133
Tap Small Group 16 years Division Il 10:05 AM DP197
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Category/Type of Dance Age Category Division Time Category No.
(continued)
Jazz Duo/Trio 9 years Division Il 10:09 AM DP034
Jazz DuofTrio 13/14 years Division Il 10:12 AM DP091
Contemporary Small Group 16 years Division Il 10:18 AM DP199
Character Ballet Solo 10/11 years Division Il 10:22 AM DP042
Character Ballet Solo 12/13 years Division Il 10:27 AM DP069
Acro Solo 11 years Division Il 10:32 AM DP051
Lyrical Large Group 14 years Division Il 10:35 AM DP167
Character Ballet Solo 13/14 years Division Il 10:40 AM DP158
Classical Ballet Pointe Solo 16/17 years Division Il 10:50 AM DP194
Classical Ballet Pointe Solo 12 years Division Il 10:57 AM DP130
- AWARDS - 11:00 - 11:30 AM -
Classical Ballet Solo 12/13 years Division Il 11:30 AM DP123
Tap Small Group 11 years Division Il 11:45 AM DP053
Tap Small Group 12 years Division Il 11:48 AM DP074
Lyrical Solo 14/15 years Division Il 11:51 AM DP097
Lyrical Duo/Trio 13/14 years Division Il 12:00 PM DP111
Classical Ballet Large Group 13 years Division Il 12:05 PM DP148
Classical Ballet Large Group 15/16 years Division Il 12:09 PM DP184
Open Solo 15 years Division Il 12:17 PM DP177
Open Solo 17 years Division Il 12:20 PM DP211
Contemporary Duo/Trio 15/16 years Division Il 12:23 PM DP187
Tap Small Group 14 years Division Il 12:29 PM DP102
Tap Duo/Trio 12 years Division Il 12:32 PM DP135
Song & Dance Duo/Trio 13 years Division Il 12:35 PM DP151
Jazz Large Group 13 years Division Il 12:40 PM DP147
Jazz Large Group 15/16 years Division Il 12:44 PM DP180
Classical Ballet Solo 12/13 years Division Il 12:52 PM DP068
- AWARDS - 1:00 - 1:45 PM -
Lyrical Solo 12/13 years Division Il 1:45 PM DP140
Jazz Line 13 years Division Il 2:01PM DP087
Contemporary Large Group 15/16 years Division Il 2:06 PM DP181
Acro Duo/Trio 10/11 years Division Il 2:16 PM DP045
Character Ballet Duo/Trio 11 years Division Il 2:22PM DP062
Hip-Hop Small Group 12 years Division Il 2:25PM DP075
Contemporary Solo 16/17 years Division Il 2:28 PM DP209
Classical Ballet Small Group 13/14 years Division Il 2:56 PM DP144
Hip-Hop Small Group 10/11 years Division Il 3:03PM DP054
Hip-Hop Large Group 13 years Division Il 3:09 PM DP090

Lyrical Duo/Trio 14 years Division Il 312PM DP170



Category/Type of Dance

Tap Duo/Trio

Hip-Hop Solo

Classical Ballet Small Group
Jazz Duo/Trio

Classical Ballet Duo/Trio

Classical Ballet Pointe Solo

Jazz Solo

Jazz Small Group
Jazz Small Group
Jazz Large Group
Classical Ballet Solo
Character Ballet Solo
Jazz Solo

Classical Ballet Solo
Lyrical Small Group
Lyrical Small Group
Lyrical Large Group

Contemporary Solo

Jazz Small Group

Jazz Small Group
Contemporary Solo

Tap Large Group

Tap Large Group

Novelty Solo

Novelty Solo

Novelty Duo/Trio

Song & Dance Large Group
Student Choreography Solo

Triple Threat Power Solo
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Age Category Division
(continued)
13 years Division Il
17 years Division Il
16/17 years Division Il
12/13 years Division Il
13 years Division Il
13 years Division Il
- AWARDS - 3:45 - 4:15 PM -

12/13 years Division Il
12 years Division Il
14 years Division Il
14 years Division Il
14/15 years Division Il
17 years Division Il
14 years Division Il
17 years Division Il
13 years Division Il
17 years Division Il
15 years Division Il
12/13 years Division Il

- AWARDS - 6:00 - 6:45 PM -
- HIGH MARK DIVISION || AWARDS -

13/14 years Division Il
16/17 years Division Il
14/15 years Division Il
13/14 years Division Il
16 years Division Il
10 years Division Il
15 years Division Il
11 years Division Il
14 years Division Il
15-19 years Division Il
12 - 19 years Division Il

- SESSION AWARDS & FINAL AWARDS - 9:00 - 9:30 PM -

3:15PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:29 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM

4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:03 PM
518 PM
5:21 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM

6:45 PM
6:56 PM
7:03 PM
7:24 PM
7:34 PM
7:40 PM
7:43 PM
7:46 PM
7:50 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
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DP093
DP208
DP198
DP152
DP092
DP084

DP124
DP072
DP100
DP108
DP160
DP214
DP155
DP119
DP145
DP217
DP182
DP129

DP143
DP196
DP175
DP150
DP201
DP043
DP115
DP061
DP166
DP190
DP176



